MACN The NUTR series support roller

MACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

Model: NUTR25
model

No inner circle:
weight (g):

Shaft Diameter:
key dimension (mm)
d:

D:

B:

C:

di:

specified load (N)
Cr:

Cor:

NUTR25
281
52

25
52
25
24
31

40800
58500

Limit of rotation speed (rpm)

Oil:

3400
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